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Open Floor RIB 2.4 -2.7TM 8.0 -8.9 Feet Price List

Basic Boat Bench Seat Comnsole C

Wholesale Price

Price includes global shipping Optional accessories Price
Model PVC 0.9 mm Price Europe Taiwan Mech, steering USD210.0
Hypalon Hypalon
HYP240  USD2675.00 USD3,200.00  YSD2,220.00 FRE anchor HSPT00
Battery with box and switch USD125.0
HYP270  USD2750.00 USD3,398.00  USD2,250.00 g
Aluminium Bench seat USD15.5
The price including following equipments:
1.Foot pump Boat cover HYP240 USD65.0
2.Repair kit
3 Paddles Boat cover HYP270 USD70.0
Hypalon boat: Safety valve USD55.0
Hypalon handle. Aluminum motor pad uUsD18.0
Hypalon rubbing strake for hypalon boat
Console C USD330.0

Guarantee: Pvc tube 3 years guarantee, hypalon tube &

fiberglass hull 5 years guarantee, accessories 1 year guarantee
Note: Price is subject to change without prior notice
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Open Floor RIB 3.0 -4.0M

Basic boat

Price includes global shipping

Model Korea 0.9mm PVC Price  Europe Taiwan
Hypalon Hypalon

HYP300 USD2795.0 UsSD3,688.0 USD3,460.0

HYP330 uUsSD2845.0 UsSD3,710.0 USD3,520.0

LY360 USD3,190.0 USD3,998.0 USD3,760.0

LY380 USD3,200.0 USD4,097.0 USD1,830.0

LY400 USD3,295.0 USD4,195.0 USD4,010.0

The price including following equipments:

1.Foot pump

2.Repair kit

3.Paddles

Hypalon boat:
Hypalon handle.
Hypalon rubbing strake for hypalon boat

Guarantee: Pvc tube 3 years guarantee, hypalon tube & fiberglasss hull 5
years guarantee, accessories 1 year guarantee

Note: Price is subject to change without prior notice

9.9 -13 Feet Price List
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Wholesale Price

With Standard Console O & Seat L

Optional accessories Price

Mech, steering
FRP anchor

Battery with box and switch
Boat coverHYP300-HYP400

Aluminum Bench seat
SEVCWAZIYC]
Aluminum motor pad
Cushion for front box
Seat L

Seat J

Console O

Console C

Console J

Console ]

uUSD210.0
USD70.0
USD125.0
uUSsD70.0

USD15.5
USD55.0
usD18.0

USD30.0
USD260.0
usD275.0
USD230.0
USD330.0
USD290.0

Console C

Console o




Conmnsole K

Open Floor RIB 4.2-5.2M
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Console B

Comnsole C

| X

Console L

Seat B

Infiatadcrart

14 -17 Feet Price List

Price includes global shipping

Model Korea 1.2 mm PVC
HYP420 USD4,850.0
LY430 USD5,450.0
HYP480 USD5,750.0
LY500 USD5,840.0
HYP520A USD5,950.0

Europe
hypalon
USD6,300.0

USD6,895.0

uUSsD7,250.0
uUSD7,150.0
usD7,720

The price including following equipments:
1. Front box

2. Foot pump, Repair kits, User manual

3. Hypalon handle. hypalon rubbing strake for hypalon boat

Guarantee: PVC tube 36 months guarantee, Orca or Italy hypalon tube 60

months guarantee, Taiwan hypalon 40 months guarantee,

accessories 1 year guarantee
Optional accessories Price

Seat M

»

Console N

Note: Price is subject to change without prior notice

1. Console& seat
Console K
Console B
Console L
Console N
Console C
Seat G
Seat B
Seat F
Seat M

2. Italy Hydraulic steering

3.Mechanical steering with cable

4. FRP anchor base

5. Boat cover

6. Life vest

7. 80Liters fuel tank

8. Safety valve

9. Aluminum motor pad

10. Aluminum Bench seat
11. Aluminum paddle /oar

Taiwan hypalon

USD5,990.0
USD6,610.0

USD6,750.0
USD6,900.0
USD6,950.0

USD500.00
USD380.00
USD380.00
USD350.00

USD330.0
USD320.00
USD280.00
USD298.00

USD280.00
USD866.00
USD239.00

USD70.00
USD118.00
USD12.00
USD280.0
USD55.0
usD18.0
uUSD15.50
uUSD16.50

12. Removable sun cushion for RIB520

~USD100.00




Open Floor RIB5.2M (HYP520B) 17 Feet l nf I at ac Y & af t

Conmnsole K

Comnsole B

Comnsole C

Console L

Seat B

Console N

Price includes global shipping

Model Korea 1.2 mm PVC Europe Taiwan hypalon
hypalon
HYP520B USD7,445.0 USD8,350.0 USD8,560.0

The price including following equipments:

1. Front box

2. Foot pump, Repair kits, User manual

3. Hypalon handle. hypalon rubbing strake for hypalon boat
Guarantee: PVC tube 36 months guarantee, Orca or Italy hypalon tube 60
months guarantee, Taiwan hypalon 40 months guarantee,

accessories 1 year guarantee
Optional accessories Price

1. Console& seat

Console K USD500.00
Console B USD380.00
Console L USD380.00
Console N USD350.00
Console C uUSD330.0
Seat G USD320.00
Seat B USD280.00
Seat F USD298.00
Seat M USD280.00
2. Italy Hydraulic steering USD866.00
3.Mechanical steering with cable USD239.00
4. FRP anchor base USD70.00
5. Boat cover USD118.00
6. Life vest USD12.00
7. 80Liters fuel tank USD280.0
8. Safety valve USD55.0
9. Aluminum motor pad UsSD18.0
10. Aluminum Bench seat USD15.50
11. Aluminum paddle /oar USD16.50

12. Removable sun cushion for RIB520

USD100.00_~
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